15*********8

Ad Soyad

Ah Bu

Birim / Bolum

TURKGE OGRETMENLIGi

Taban Puan

Dil Puani
(%20)

14,25

ik kez
WEICHERINE!

(+20)

Erasmus+
Koordinator
i olma

(+10)

10

ikili
anlasma
kazandirma
(+10)

10

KA171
Proje
Onerisi ve
kabul (+20)

20

Son 2 yil

icerisinde
ayni proje
tird iginde
programdan
faydalanmig
olmak (-15)

Kurum Tercihi

Dzemal bijedic
University of
Mostar

VED

114,25

Sonug

Asil

24*********8

oz********* sa*********

iNGiLiz DiLi VE EDEBIYATI

18,5

20

10

20

International
University of
Sarajevo

108,5

Asil

[ FFFFFkk kg

Hu* Ce

GIDA MUHENDISLIGi

14,5

20

10

20

Agricultural
University of
Tirana
(Universitetit |
Tiranes)

104,5

Asil

1@FFHF KAk kG

Gk FHKF AR kA KK KKKk

TURKCE OGRETMENLIGI

11,25

10

20

Javna Ustanova
Univerzitet u
Tuzli

101,25

Yedek

GE¥* ¥k *kkkk%Yg

Ya*** Ce

HEMSIRELIK

40

14,5

20

20

University of
Vlora Ismail
Qemali

94,5

Asil

18%* 8

Ed Do

SEYAHAT-TURIZM VE
EGLENCE HiZMETLERI

19

10

10

20

Adriatic
University of
Bar

Asil
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MU*FF %5k skok ok Epkkkkdokkx %

BURO YONETiIMi VE
YONETICi ASISTANLIGI

40

14,5

10

10

20

Saint
Petersburg
State University
of

Economics

79,5

Asil

P )

oz********* GU*********

YABANCI DILLER
YUKSEKOKULU

40

18,4

20

International
University of
Sarajevo

78,4

Yedek

27*********0

oz********* YI*********

SERAMIK

40

12,25

10

10

20

Saint
Petersburg
Stieglitz State
Academy of
Art and Design

77,25

Asil

10

20*********6

Be********* De*********

BURO HIiZMETLERI VE
SEKRETERLIK

40

11

20

Saint Petersburg
State University
of

Economics

Yedek

11

31*********6

Er********* Gu*********

SEYAHAT-TURIZM VE
EGLENCE HiZMETLERI

40

13,5

20

-15

Adriatic
University of
Bar

58,5

Asil




